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STARTERS & SHAREABLES

JUMBO COMBO

A collection perfect for sharing: signature wings, onion rings, Tupelo
chicken tenders, Southwest spring rolls and tomato bruschetta. Served
with honey mustard, blue cheese dressing and our house-made barbecue
sauce. €20.45

ONE NIGHT IN BANGKOK SPICY SHRIMP™
227g of crispy shrimp, tossed in a creamy, spicy sauce, topped with green
onions and sesame seeds, served on a bed of coleslaw. €14.25

CLASSIC NACHOS

Crisp tortilla chips layered with ranch-style beans and a four-cheese sauce
blend, topped with fresh pico de gallo, spicy jalapefios, pickled red onions,
melted cheddar and Monterey Jack cheese, and green onions, served with
sour cream on the side. €£12.g95

Add Grilled Chicken €4.95 or Grilled Steak” €6.20

DESSERTS

HOT FUDGE BROWNIE
Warm chocolate brownie topped with vanilla bean ice cream, hot fudge, chopped
walnuts, chocolate sprinkles, fresh whipped cream and a cherry. €8.95

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
Rich and creamy NY-style cheesecake served with a seasonal topping. €8.85
Ask your server for more details.
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We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. If you suffer from a food allergy, please ensure that your server is aware at the time of order. Contains nuts or seeds
* These items contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shelifish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne il Iness, especially

if you have certain medical conditions
-
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BUFFALO-STYLES

SOUTHWEST SPRING ROLLS

Crispy spring rolls with black beans, roasted corn, Monterey Jack
cheese, red peppers and jalapefios with a guacamole ranch dipping
sauce. €11.45

BUFFALO-STYLE SLIDERS

Three grass-fed mini-burgers with crispy onion ring, classic

Buffalo sauce and blue cheese dressing on a toasted brioche bun.*
€15.95

ALL-AMERICAN SLIDERS

Three grass-fed mini-burgers with melted American cheese, crispy onion
ring and creamy coleslaw on a toasted brioche bun.* €15.95

WINGS
Our signature jumbo wings tossed with classic Buffalo or
barbecue sauce, served with carrots, celery and blue cheese dressing.

€11.45

SIGNATURE GOCKTAILS

ADD YOUR COLLECTIBLE GLASS FOR AN EXTRA €7.00

HURRICANE

Our signature cocktaill and a 19405 New Otleans classic!

Superior rum, a blend of orange, mango, pineapple juice and grenadine,
finished with a float of dark rum and Amaretto. €g.25

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO

| A treasured favorite with a little extra jazz!

Superior rum, fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda, with a premium aged
rum and a powdered sugar sprinkle. € g.15

JAM SESSIONS

RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS
BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA

A signature blend of red wine, the fresh flavors of blackberries, cranberry juice and
squeeze of orange, topped with sparkling wine.
€9.25 | with glass €16.25

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA
Silver Tequila, fresh lime juice and agave nectar, finished with our signature
sweet and savory rim. €g.25 | with glass €16.25

ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

. Vodka, Gin, Spiced Rum, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, house-made sour mix

finished with a splash of Pepsi.

%9.25 | withglass €16.25

ALTERNATIVE ROCK

(ALCOHOL FREE)

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE
A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries and basil.
€7.55 | with glass €14.55

COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKE

All-natural Madagascar vanilla bean ice cream blended with white chocolate and
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Oreo® cookies, finished with whipped cream and a sugar-dusted brownie square. €825 i
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BEER

’ ADD YOUR 200z COLLECTIBLE PINT GLASS FOR AN EXTRA €7.00

Our selection of beer may be available in bottles or on draught.

Ask your server for more details.

DRAUGHT Half

HEINEKEN €365
CRUZCAMPO €335

DRAUGHT

HEINEKEN

CRUZCAMPO

ELAGUILA

soL

HEINEKEN 0.0

SAULANER WEISSBEER
=¥  STRONGBOW GOLD CIDER

CRUZCAMPO GLUTEN FREE

BUDWEISER

WINE

WHITE WINES Glass

HOUSE WINE €3.95
RUEDA SAUVIGNON BLANC, Spain €4.75

-
* ROSE WINES
HOUSE ROSE €395
3 MATEUS ROSE, Portugal (20cl)

\ MATEUS ROSE, Portugal
. LAMBRUSCO, [taly

RED WINES

HOUSE RED €3.95
RIBERA DEL DUERO (ROBLE), Spain €4.95
RIBERA DEL DUERO (CRIANZA), Spain

RIOJA (CRIANZA), Spain €4.75
RIOJA (RESERVA), Spain

ot

BUBBLY

BENJAMIN CODORNIU, Spain(20c)

ANNA DE CODORNIU (BRUT NATURE), Spain

MOET & CHANDON, France

PROSECCO, Italy €5.75

@ MATEUS
LAN ROSE

r

£5.25
€4.95
€525
€5.25
£3.95
€5.75
£5.25
€4.75
€505

Bottle

£14.25
£21.75

£14.25
€575

£21.95
€15.45

£14.25
£2250
€29.25
£2250
£29.25

£8.05

£27.65
€85.95
€27.95

Heineken PAULANER

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

Espresso€a2g Soda€g30

Cappuccino €3.25 Red Bull: €310

Caffe Latte €3.25 Juice £3.05

Coffee €2.25 sparkling Water sooml €2.75

Hot Chocolate €2.65 San Pellegino sooml €4.35

Teas €2.25 Water soom! €2.35 a

Iced Tea €3.65

Please ask your server for specific selections by Cafe.
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LARIOS 12

With lemon and orange peels. 10.05€

LARIOS PINK

With sliced fresh strawberries and a squeeze of lime. 10.05€

HENDRICK'S
With sliced cucumber and pink peppercorns. 14.95€

© 2019 Hard Rock International - ENG 8/1g MALAGA



G'VINE
With fresh green and red grapes. 15.50€

MARTIN MILLER'S
With a green apples & basil leaves. 14.50€

OXLEY

With Hibiscus flower, juniper berries and Star Anise. 14.50€



LIQUOR

RUM

BACARDI
BACARDI 8
NEGRITA 1L
BRUGAL ANEJO
BARCELO ANEJO

CAPTAIN
MORGAN BLACK

CAPTAIN
MORGAN SPICED

MYERS'S DARK
HAVANA CLUB 3
HAVANA CLUB 7
MALIBU
MOUNT GAY

WHISKEY

BALLANTINE'S

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL

CARDHU 12
CHIVAS REGAL12
GLENFIDDICH 12
J&B

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
SOUTHERN COMFORT

TEACHER'S

7.95€
12.05€
775¢€
775¢€
7.75€

7.95€

8.05€
18.65€
775¢
10.05€
7.95€
8.05€

775%
775%
12.35€
10.05€
10.05€
775%€
12.35€
775%
875€
775¢€

VODKA

ABSOLUT 775€
ABSOLUT CITRON 7.95€
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI 7.95€
ABSOLUT MANDRIN 7.95€
FINLANDIA 8.35€
MOSKOVSKAYA 7.75€
KETEL ONE 12.35€
SKYY 775€
SMIRNOFF 7.75%
ERISTOFF 775€
BOURBON AND BLENDED
CANADIAN CLUB 8.75€
JACK DANIEL'S 10.05€
JAMESONS 8.75€
JIM BEAM 10.05€
MAKER'S MARK 7.75€
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BEEFEATER
SEAGRAM'S
MARTIN MILLER'S
OXLEY
TANQUERAY
GREY GOOSE
BULLDOG
LARIOS 12
GORDON'S
G'VINE
HENDRICK'S

LIOUOR & CORDIAL

AMARETTO DISARONNO

APEROL

BAILEYS
CAMPARI
COINTREAU
RUAVIEJA
DRAMBUIE
FERNET-BRANCA
FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER ROJO

GRAPPA
JAGERMEISTER

775¢€
8.05€
1250€
12.50€
8.05€
12.35€
12.00€
4.90€
8.05€
13.50%€
12.95€

7-45€
6.15€
6.15€
6.15€
6.15€
3.90€
8.05€
7.15€
6.65€
6.70€
6.65€
5.65€

TEQUILA
PATRON SILVER
PATRON GOLD
MEZCAL
SAUZA GOLD

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

BRANDY & COGNAC

CARLOS I
COURVOISIER
HENNESSY
LEPANTO

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.

MAGNO

KAHLUA
LICOR 43
LIMONCELLO

12.00€
12.00€
7:95¢€
775€
775¢

775¢€
9.65€
0.65€
9.25€
8.45€
6.15€

7.15€
7.15€
5.65€

MARIE BRIZARD ANISETTE 7.75€

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI EXTRADRY

MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI ROSE
PACHARAN ZOCO
PERNOD
SAMBUCA

TIA MARIA

7.15€
7.15€
7.15€
7.15€
4.10€
6.15€
7:75¢€
6.65€



