

TERRACE MENU



STARTERS & SHAREABLES

IUMBO COMBO

A collection perfect for sharing: signature wings, onion rings, Tupelo chicken tenders, Southwest spring rolls and tomato bruschetta. Served with honey mustard, blue cheese dressing and our house-made barbecue sauce. €20.45

ONE NIGHT IN BANGKOK SPICY SHRIMP™

227g of crispy shrimp, tossed in a creamy, spicy sauce, topped with green onions and sesame seeds, served on a bed of coleslaw. €14.25

CLASSIC NACHOS

Crisp tortilla chips layered with ranch-style beans and a four-cheese sauce blend, topped with fresh pico de gallo, spicy jalapeños, pickled red onions, melted cheddar and Monterey Jack cheese, and green onions, served with sour cream on the side. €12.95

Add Grilled Chicken €4.95 or Grilled Steak* €6.20

SOUTHWEST SPRING ROLLS

Crispy spring rolls with black beans, roasted corn, Monterey Jack cheese, red peppers and jalapeños with a guacamole ranch dipping sauce. €11.45

BUFFALO-STYLE SLIDERS

Three grass-fed mini-burgers with crispy onion ring, classic Buffalo sauce and blue cheese dressing on a toasted brioche bun.* €15.05

ALL-AMERICAN SLIDERS

Three grass-fed mini-burgers with melted American cheese, crispy onion ring and creamy coleslaw on a toasted brioche bun.* €15.95

WINGS

Our signature jumbo wings tossed with classic Buffalo or barbecue sauce, served with carrots, celery and blue cheese dressing. €11.45

DESSERTS

HOT FUDGE BROWNIE

Warm chocolate brownie topped with vanilla bean ice cream, hot fudge, chopped walnuts, chocolate sprinkles, fresh whipped cream and a cherry. €8.95

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE

Rich and creamy NY-style cheesecake served with a seasonal topping. €8.85 Ask your server for more details.

Hurricane



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ADD YOUR COLLECTIBLE GLASS FOR AN EXTRA €7.00

HURRICANE

Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic!

Superior rum, a blend of orange, mango, pineapple juice and grenadine, finished with a float of dark rum and Amaretto. €9.25

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO

A treasured favorite with a little extra jazz!

Superior rum, fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda, with a premium aged rum and a powdered sugar sprinkle. € 9.15

JAM SESSIONS

RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA

A signature blend of red wine, the fresh flavors of blackberries, cranberry juice and squeeze of orange, topped with sparkling wine.
€9.25 | with glass €16.25

ROCKIN' FRESH RITA

Silver Tequila, fresh lime juice and agave nectar, finished with our signature sweet and savory rim. €9.25 | with glass €16.25

ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

. Vodka, Gin, Spiced Rum, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, house-made sour mix finished with a splash of Pepsi.

€9.25 | with glass €16.25

ALTERNATIVE ROCK

(ALCOHOL FREE)

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries and basil. $\,$ $\!$ 7.55 $\,$ $\!$ $\!$ with glass $\,$ $\!$ $\!$ 14.55

COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKE

All-natural Madagascar vanilla bean ice cream blended with white chocolate and Oreo® cookies, finished with whipped cream and a sugar-dusted brownie square. €8.25

We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. If you suffer from a food allergy, please ensure that your server is aware at the time of order. Contains nuts or seeds.

*These items contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

BEER

ADD YOUR 2002 COLLECTIBLE PINT GLASS FOR AN EXTRA €7.00

Our selection of beer may be available in bottles or on draught. Ask your server for more details.

DRAUGHT	Half	Pint
HEINEKEN	€3.65	€5.25
CRUZCAMPO	€3.35	€4.75

DRAUGHT

HEINEKEN	€5.25
CRUZCAMPO	€4.95
EL ÁGUILA	€5.25
SOL	€5.25
HEINEKEN O.O	€3.95
SAULANER WEISSBEER	€5.75
STRONGBOW GOLD CIDER	€5.25
CRUZCAMPO GLUTEN FREE	€4.75
BUDWEISER	€5.25







WINE

WHITE WINES	Glass	Bottle
HOUSE WINE	€3.95	€14.25
RUEDA SAUVIGNON BLANC, Spain	€4.75	€21.75

ROSÉ WINES

HOUSE ROSÉ	€3.95	€14.25
MATEUS ROSÉ, Portugal (20cl)		€5.75
MATEUS ROSÉ, Portugal		€21.95
LAMBRUSCO, Italy		€15.45

RED WINES

HOUSE RED	€3.95	€14.25
RIBERA DEL DUERO (ROBLE), Spain	€4.95	€22.50
RIBERA DEL DUERO (CRIANZA), Spain		€29.25
RIOJA (CRIANZA), Spain	€4.75	€22.50
RIOJA (RESERVA), Spain		€29.25

BUBBLY

BENJAMIN CODORNIÚ, Spain(20cl)	€8.95
ANNA DE CODORNIÚ (BRUT NATURE), Spain	€27.65
MOËT & CHANDON, France	€85.95
PROSECCO, Italy €5.75	€27.95



HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

Espresso €2.25	5oda €4.30
Cappuccino €3.25	Red Bull₀ €4.10
Caffe Latte €3.25	Juice €3.05
Coffee €2.25	Sparkling Water 500ml €2.75
Hot Chocolate €2.65	San Pellegino 500ml €4.35
Teas €2.25	Water 500ml €2.35
Iced Tea Fa 6s	

Please ask your server for specific selections by Cafe.



MATEUS



GIN

LARIOS 12

With lemon and orange peels. 10.05€

LARIOS PINK

With sliced fresh strawberries and a squeeze of lime. 10.05€

HENDRICK'S

With sliced cucumber and pink peppercorns. 14.95€



G'VINE

With fresh green and red grapes. 15.50€

MARTIN MILLER'S

With a green apples & basil leaves. 14.50€

OXLEY

With Hibiscus flower, juniper berries and Star Anise. 14.50€

LIQUOR

RUM		VODKA	
BACARDÍ	7.95€	ABSOLUT	7.75€
BACARDÍ 8	12.05€	ABSOLUT CITRON	7.95€
NEGRITA 1L	7.75€	ABSOLUT RASPBERRI	7.95€
BRUGAL AÑEJO	7.75€	ABSOLUT MANDRIN	7.95€
BARCELÓ AÑEJO	7.75€	FINLANDIA	8.35€
CAPTAIN		MOSKOVSKAYA	7.75€
MORGAN BLACK	7.95€	KETEL ONE	12.35€
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	8.05€	SKYY	7.75€
MYERS'S DARK	18.65€	SMIRNOFF	7.75€
HAVANA CLUB 3	7.75€	ERISTOFF	7.75€
HAVANA CLUB 7	10.05€		
MALIBU	7.95€		
MOUNT GAY	8.05€		
WHISKEY		BOURBON AND BLEN	NDED
BALLANTINE'S	7.75€	CANADIAN CLUB	8.75€
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL	7.75€	JACK DANIEL'S	10.05€
CARDHU 12	22 Transaction (22)	JAMESONS	8.75€
CARDITO 12	12.35€	JAMESONS	0./5€
CHIVAS REGAL 12	12.35€ 10.05€	JIM BEAM	10.05€
	SARV		(1,5,0 5)
CHIVAS REGAL 12	10.05€	JIM BEAM	10.05€
CHIVAS REGAL 12 GLENFIDDICH 12	10.05€ 10.05€ 7.75€	JIM BEAM	10.05€
CHIVAS REGAL 12 GLENFIDDICH 12 J&B	10.05€ 10.05€ 7.75€	JIM BEAM	10.05€
CHIVAS REGAL 12 GLENFIDDICH 12 J&B JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	10.05€ 10.05€ 7.75€ (12.35€	JIM BEAM	10.05€
CHIVAS REGAL 12 GLENFIDDICH 12 J&B JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK JOHNNIE WALKER RED	10.05€ 10.05€ 7.75€ (12.35€ 7.75€	JIM BEAM	10.05€

GIN	TEQUILA
-----	---------

BEEFEATER	7.75€	PATRÓN SILVER	12.00€
SEAGRAM'S	8.05€	PATRÓN GOLD	12.00€
MARTIN MILLER'S	12.50€	MEZCAL	7.95€
OXLEY	12.50€	SAUZA GOLD	7.75€
TANQUERAY	8.05€	JOSE CUERVO GOLD	7.75€
GREY GOOSE	12.35€		
BULLDOG	12.00€	BRANDY & COGNAC	
LARIOS 12	4.90€	CARLOS III	77F
GORDON'S	8.05€		7.75€
G'VINE	13.50€	COURVOISIER	9.65€
HENDRICK'S	85.25V	HENNESSY	9.65€
HENDRICK 5	12.95€	LEPANTO	9.25€
		RÉMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.	8.45€
		MAGNO	6.15€

LIQUOR & CORDIAL

AMARETTO DISARONNO	7.45€	KAHLÚA	7.15€
APEROL	6.15€	LICOR 43	7.15€
BAILEYS	6.15€	LIMONCELLO	5.65€
CAMPARI	6.15€	MARIE BRIZARD ANISETT	E 7.75€
COINTREAU	6.15€	MARTINI BIANCO	7.15€
RUAVIEJA	3.90€	MARTINI EXTRADRY	7.15€
DRAMBUIE	8.05€	MARTINI ROSSO	7.15€
FERNET-BRANCA	7.15€	MARTINI ROSÉ	7.15€
FRANGELICO	6.65€	PACHARÁN ZOCO	4.10€
GRAND MARNIER ROJO	6.70€	PERNOD	6.15€
GRAPPA	6.65€	SAMBUCA	7.75€
JÄGERMEISTER	5.65€	TIA MARIA	6.65€